ALL INCLUSIVE

THIS PACKAGE IS DESIGNED TO FIT ANY TYPE OF FUNCTION OR OCCASION.
PLEASE CALL ABOUT ANY QUESTIONS THAT YOU MIGHT HAVE.
Select one salad, two appetizers, two pastas, two dinners; dessert included.
Includes: Italian Flare, racks with sternos, serving spoons, plates, utensils & napkins.
Substitutions may be available. Some orders may require 48 hours notice.

10-15 GUESTS  20-25 GUESTS 30-40 GUESTS  40-45 GUESTS 50+ GUESTS
$365.00 $595.00 $895.00 $1095.00 $25.00 p.p.
Aeitovetls Draste
Select One Select Two
PENNE WITH VODKA SAUCE
GARDEN SALAD Plum tomatoes, touch of cream, splash of vodka

Romaine lettuce, grape tomatoes,
cucumbers, red onions, olives, and
carrots

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce, house-made croutons &
shaved Parmesan

ANTIPASTO SALAD
Our garden salad with pinwheels of
mozzarella, ham, salami, banana peppers,
and pickled vegetables

%m
elect Two

MoZZARELLA CAPRESE
Fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers, sliced
tomato, basil, EVOO, balsamic glaze

ANGELA’S SAMPLER
Mozzarella sticks, Chicken Wings, Fried
Ravioli, Chicken Fingers
MINI-STROMBOLI TRAY
A variety of strombolis, sliced small with
a side of Marinara Sauce
- Pepperoni and cheese
- Sausage, peppers, and onions
- Broccoli and cheddar cheese
- 4-Cheese (cheddar, Asiago,
provolone, Mozzarella)
- or create your own
THE TRIO SLIDER PLATTER
Hard rolls, mini croissant, and mini wraps
filled with: roast beef & cheddar, turkey
American, ham & Swiss
MINI MEATBALLS
Choose Marinara or Vodka Sauce
MINI CHEESE RICE BALLS
With Marinara Sauce and shaved parmesan
BRUSCHETTA
Fresh plum tomatoes and basil bruschetta
served with Italian bread toast
NEW WING TRAY—BONE IN OR BONELESS
Mild Buffalo, honey BBQ, and garlic parm
chicken wings with celery, carrots, and
bleu cheese

TORTELLINI ALFREDO
Tri-color cheese tortellini in a cream sauce
BAKED ZITI
With Marinara sauce, ricotta, and mozzarella
PENNE WITH MEATBALLS
With Marinara sauce
RIGATONI CARBONARA
Rigatoni, bacon, onions, peas. cream, Romano
RAvIOLI
Cheese ravioli with your choice of Marinara,
Bolognese or vodka sauce
LASAGNA
STUFFED SHELLS
PENNE VODKA CHICKEN
Grilled chicken, sundried tomato, tarragon,
vodka sauce

Select Two

CHICKEN PARMESAN
Breaded chicken topped with mozzarella
and tomato basil sauce
CHICKEN MARSALA
With fresh mushrooms & marsala wine sauce
VoDKA CHICKEN PARMESAN

Crispy chicken cutlet, fresh mozzarella, vodka
sauce

CHICKEN FRANCESE
Dipped in egg batter with white wine lemon
sauce

MEATBALLS
With Marinara sauce

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, & ONIONS
Grilled with olive oil and garlic

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
Layers of Eggplant, mozzarella, fresh basil,
baﬁed ina lglgEt tomato sauce

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI FLORENTINE
Baked eggplant rolled with ricotta, marinara
sauce, spiach and mozzarella

Dedietr— Isrclocclod

Mini Pastry Tray

PLEASE ALLOW 24 TO 48 HOURS NOTICE FOR SOME ORDERS!

Small portions (half trays) serve 8-10; Large portions (full trays) serve 16-20
Substitutions may be available.

Racks & Water Pans  $20 refundable deposit
Plates, napkins, forks, spoons, and knives ~ $2/person
Sternos  $2 each

All items are taxable. Prices are subject to change without notice.
Delivery & setup charges may apply
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ORDER TAKEN BY:

Small Large Item Price

Total

Total with Tax

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:
Utensits [ | Yes [ | No

No. oF PEOPLE:
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Catering Menu

DELIVERY & PICK UP
FOR LUNCH AND DINNER

WE DELIVER CATERINGS TO
HUDSON VALLEY
AND CATSKILLS

845-382-2211
FAX 845-382-1214

1923 RT 9 W, LAKE KATRINE, NY 12449

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK:
11 am to 10 pm

We accept all major credit cards

Available on the
D App Store

P> Google Play

WWW.ANGELASPIZZARESTAURANT.COM



Small portions serve 8-10

S lcerdeors

SMALL-16”  LARGE-18”
ITALIAN FLARE: 40.00 75.00
Artisan bread, garlic knots, Ciabatta
roll, garlic bread, breadsticks &
crackers, parmesan toast, olive spread
& butter

CHICKEN WINGS 60.00 115.00
BONE IN OR BONELESS
Your choice of sauce
NeEw WING TRAY 60.00 115.00
BONE IN OR BONELESS

Mild Buffalo, honey BBQ, and garlic
parm chicken wings with celery, car-
rots, and bleu cheese.

(small 40-50, large 70-75)

SMALL-16” LARGE-18"

BRUSCHETTA 45.00
Fresh plum tomatoes and basil
bruschetta served with Italian bread
toast

85.00

FRIED CALAMARI 60.00 115.00
MINI-STROMBOLI 50.00 95.00
TRAY

A variety of strombolis, sliced small
with a side of Marinara Sauce

- Pepperoni and cheese

- Sausage, peppers, and onions

- Broccoli and cheddar cheese

- 4-Cheese (cheddar, Asiago,

MINI CHICKEN 50.00  95.00 rovolone, mozzarella)
CORDON BLEU - For create your own)

MAc N’ CHEESE 50.00 95.00  MINI MEATBALLS 50.00 95.00
BITES Choose Marinara or Vodka Sauce
MOZZARELLA STICKS 50.00 95.00  MINI CHEESE 50.00 95.00

CHICKEN FINGERS 50.00 95.00 RICE BALLS
FRIED RAVIOLI 50.00 95.00 With Marinara Sauce & shaved
TR10 COMBO 60.00  115.00 parmesan

ANGELA’S SAMPLER 65.00 125.00

Mac N’ Cheese Bites,
Mozzarella Sticks, and
Mini Chicken Cordon Bleu Bites

Mozzarella sticks, chicken wings,
fried ravioli, chicken fingers

Aeilovels

SMALL LARGE

GARDEN SALAD 45.00 85.00

Romaine lettuce, grape tomatoes,
cucumbers, red onions, olives, and

SMALL LARGE

GREEK SALAD 50.00  95.00
Romaine lettuce, Kalamata olives, feta
cheese, cucumbers, tri-color belflfpeppers,

e

carrots rape tomatoes, red onions, stuffed grape
ANTIPASTO SALAD 55.00 105.00 eaves, Greek dressing
Our garden salad with pinwheels ~ HuDsSON VALLEY SALAD 60.00 115.00

of mozzarella, ham, salami,

banana peppers, and pickled Sprmg mix greens, apples, pears, oranges,

b strawberries, candied walnuts, grilled

vegetables chicken, gorgonzola cheese, lemon

STRAWBERRY 55.00 105.00 vinaigrette, and balsamic vinaigrette
FIELDS

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE 60.00

SALAD
Fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers, sliced
tomato, basil, EVOO, balsamic glaze

FRESH FRUIT SALAD 60.00 115.00
Bite-sized fresh fruit and mixed berries

. . 115.00
Strawberries, mandarin oranges,

goat cheese, shaved almonds,
grape tomatoes, mixed field
reens, spinach, raspberry and
alsamic vinaigrette
CAESAR SALAD 50.00  95.00
Romaine lettuce, house-made
croutons & shaved parmesan

ADD CRILLED CHICKEN TO ANY SALADS
Small $15  Large $30

Aerrecevichs. Plotters

Large portions serve 16-20

All sandwiches come with macaroni salad, fresh grapes, w/ sides of mayo & house dressings

mini croissants

BREAD CHOICE SANDWICH FILLING SI1ZE & PRICE
THE SLIDER PLATTER - Roast Beef and Cheddar, Turkey %g serves igi% $ﬁ8gg
Hard rolls and American, Ham and Swiss 48 serves 20-25  $140.00
THE TRIO SLIDER PLATTER Roast Beef and Cheddar, Turkey |24 serves 10-12 $90.00
Mini wraps. hard rolls. & . . 36 serves 15-18  $120.00
ps, > and American, Ham and Swiss 48 serves 20-25  $150.00

FINGER SANDWICHES OR
CoLD WRAPS PLATTER

Traditional Italian, Ham & Swiss,
Roast Beef & Cheddar,
Turkey & American

16" Platter (8-10) $60.00
18" Platter (15-18)$105.00

COMBINATION OF

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Traditional Italian, Ham & Swiss,
Roast Beef & Cheddar,
Turkey & American

16" Platter (8-10) $70.00
18" Platter (15-18) $125.00

HEROES BY THE FOOT -
24 hour notice required

3,4, 5 or 6 foot heroes
Serves 5-6 people per foot

$20/foot

32 Square Slices

|
|
|
T |

CHEESE P1zzA  $44.95

PARTY PACKS

EACH PRICED AT $240. Serves 20 -25. Includes 20 mini cannoli.
Substitutions may be available. Some orders may require 48 hours notice.

P1zZA PARTY PACK #1

5 LARGE CHEESE PI1ZZAS WITH 1 TOPPING EACH,
HALF TRAY ANTIPASTO SALAD, HALF TRAY WINGS, 3 2-LITER SODAS

Each Add’l Topping $10.00 |

PARTY PACK # 2 Half Tray Each

1
1
1
1 ANTIPASTO SALAD, TORTELLINI ALFREDO, SAUSAGE PEPPERS & ONIONS,
1
1
1

CHICKEN PARMESAN, ITALIAN FLARE

r
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

PARTY PACK #3 Half Tray Each

CHICKEN FRANCESE, ITALIAN FLARE
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PARTY PACK # 4 Half Tray Each

VoDKA CHICKEN PARMESAN, ITALIAN FLARE

STRAWBERRY FIELD SALAD, MINI RiCE BALLS, RAVIOLI BOLOGNESE,

PARTY PACK #5 Half Tray Each

HuDpsON VALLEY SALAD, MINI MEATBALLS MARINARA,
ANGELA’S RIGATONI, CHICKEN PICCATA, ITALIAN FLARE

A

= INCLUDES ITALIAN FLARE

Your choice of penne, rigatoni, farfalle

ApD GRILLED CHICKEN fo any pasta

SMALL LARGE

MARINARA SAUCE 40.00  75.00
Plum tomatoes, garlic, basil, and
evoo

VODKA SAUCE 55.00 105.00
Plum tomatoes, touch of cream,
splash of vodka

PESTO SAUCE 55.00 105.00
House-made

BAKED ZI1TI 50.00 95.00
With marinara sauce, ricotta, and
mozzarella

STUFFED SHELLS 50.00 95.00

Jumbo shells stuffed with ricotta
cheese and topped with Marinara
sauce, and mozzarella

RAviIOLI 55.00 105.00
Cheese ravioli, Marinara, Bolognese
or vodka sauce

TORTELLINI ALFREDO 55.00 105.00
Tri-color cheese tortellini in cream

15.00 SM  30.00 LG

SMALL LARGE

BOLOGNESE 55.00 105.00

Ground beef, plum tomatoes, fresh
herbs

ALFREDO 55.00 105.00
Cream Sauce

MEATBALLS 55.00 105.00
With our Marinara sauce

LASAGNA 55.00 105.00

BAKED SAMPLER 60.00 110.00
PLATTER
Lasagna, stuffed shells, eggplant
parmesan

RIGATONI CARBONARA 55.00 105.00

ANGELA’S RIGATONI

Rigatoni, bacon, onions, peas, &
Romano cream sauce

60.00
Short rigatoni, Italian crumble
sausage, mini meatballs, peas, and
Romano, with Marinara cream sauce

115.00

PENNE VODKA CHICKEN 65.00 125.00

Grilled chicken, sundried tomato,

sauce
tarragon, vodka sauce
(€Y
£2272€2 % — INCLUDES ITALIAN FLARE
SMALL LARGE SMALL LARGE
CHICKEN PARMESAN 60.00 115.00 EGGPLANT ROLLATINI  60.00 115.00
Breaded chicken breast baked with FLORENTINE
mozzarella cheese and Marinara sauce Eggplant rolled with ricotta,
CHICKEN FRANCESE ~ 60.00  115.00 arinara sauce and mozzarella
Dipped in egg batter w/ white wine EGGPLANT PARMESAN 60.00 115.00

lemon sauce

CHICKEN MARSALA 60.00 115.00
W/ fresh mushrooms & marsala wine
sauce

CHICKEN PiccATA 60.00 115.00
Lightly sautéed chicken in a light
lemon white wine sauce, with capers
and garlic

VobpkA CHICKEN PARM 65.00
Crispy chicken cutlet,
fresh mozzarella, vodka sauce

125.00

Layers of e gplant, mozzarella, fresh
basil, bake§ in a lite tomato sauce
MEATBALLS 60.00 115.00
Served with our Marinara sauce
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS 60.00
& ONIONS
Grilled sausage and tri-color peppers
and onions, served with side of
Marinara sauce

115.00

Desserls & Faeedt

MINI PASTRY TRAY
May include the following (plus more):

mini cannoli, mini custard eclairs, mini fruit

tarts, mini sfogliatelle, mini cream puffs
Small $60  Medium $115

FruIT & CHEESE TRAY
Bite-sized pieces of cubed, imported
& domestic cheeses, fresh fruit &
berries, grapes,
with olives and crackers

Small - $65 Large - $125

CaNNoLI TRAY Mini or Large Cannoli (priced accordingly)



